

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.1 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 471 OF 2009

CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Rajput, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.  
Mr. Samdarshi Sanjan, Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.  
Miss Kusumanjali Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this Writ Petition be taken up  
for hearing along with W.P.(C)No.101 of 2010.  
The application for interim orders is  
disposed of.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master