

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 230 OF 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

PRAGATI NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

Date: 11/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Keshav Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Govind N.Kaushik, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Let notice be served both in the
usual course and also by way of dasti service.
Tag with W.P.(C)No.101 of 2010.
Let the matter appear along with the
other batch matters on 20th July, 2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master