

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.2 IN WRIT PETITION(CIVIL)NO(s).101 OF 2010

BALDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C)No.236 of 2011, etc.

Date: 22/09/2011 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhigya, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.-on-Record.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn mentioning, let this matter be taken on
board.In addition to the order passed on 7th
December, 2010, let it also be recorded that appointments,
if any, made during the pendency of this matter, will abide
by the result of the writ petition.(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar