

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 471 OF 2009

CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction)
(For Final Disposal)

- WITH
- W.P(C) NO. 101 of 2010
(With appln(s) for directions and ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 179 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 214 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 221 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 224 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 225 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 230 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 236 of 2011
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 291 of 2013
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 416 of 2010
(With appln(s) for directions/stay and ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 43 of 2011
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
- W.P(C) NO. 96 of 2010
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 22/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surender Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 29th October, 2013.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Indu Pokhriyal)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	