

ITEM NO.201+204

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 471/2009

CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and stay/direction)  
(For Final Disposal)

with

Writ	Petition(C)	No.	96 of 2010
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	101 of 2010
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	416 of 2010
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	43 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	179 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	196 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	214 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	221 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	224 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	225 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	230 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	236 of 2011
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	291 of 2013
Writ	Petition(C)	No.	47 of 2014

Date : 30/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SENFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S. B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sundeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Kaushik, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.08.02  
10:41:13 ISTMr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Jaswant Mann, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.  
Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.

2

Mr. Govind Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Krishan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.  
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Monika, Adv.  
Mr. Amandeep Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Suksham Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Swati B. Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Surender Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Swami, Adv.  
For Mr. Lalit Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.  
Mrs. Swati Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Abhigya, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Sinh Kushwaha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.10.2014 for final disposal.

Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar